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Results - Prelims
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AGLEN1 1:42.55

Flouer, Trey McNew, Colin

Jasinski, Michael McIllwain, Andrew

25.51 30.53 22.0624.45

ASMVIL-MV2 1:43.15

Ruff, Kolby 15 Bell, Brady 15

Noll, Nathan R 16 Fugett, Ray 15

27.16 28.95 22.9824.06

AROCKH3 1:43.68

26.66 29.34 22.3425.34

ALEESW-MV4 1:44.01

Kurucz, Leo Damico, Dominick

Ellis, Caleb Lilly, Blake

27.22 28.39 23.8624.54

AST-MV5 1:45.42

Callaway, Jase Palmeter, Jacob

Adamson, Spencer Verwers, Nick

28.62 30.10 22.4824.22

AKHS6 1:46.67

Woods, Carter Sloan, Vaughn

Brant, Micah Hoffman, Adam

27.86 28.98 23.5526.28

ASMCOT7 1:51.87

Pilliard, Clay 14 Scholl, Hunter 16

Acosta, Jeremy 17 Pilliard, Lowell 16

28.77 32.16 25.8525.09

AROCKB8 1:53.37

30.49 32.41 25.0325.44

AOZARK9 1:53.62

Meyer, Brett Dean, Josh

Schamma, Blake Chrestman, Caleb

30.50 33.64 22.4027.08

ALROG10 1:54.02

28.32 34.17 26.4925.04

ACHS-MV11 1:54.67

Conally, Josh Klassen, Adam

Honson, Adam Meyer, Chase

29.58 33.54 25.4126.14

AWARR-MV12 1:54.73

Vernon, Hayden Elliott, Zac

Lockard, Christian Lipham, Noah

29.48 30.39 28.3026.56

ALEES-MV13 1:55.26

Johnson, Blaise T Perue, Elijah R

Wilburn, Hudson J Ellerman, Patch R

30.72 30.47 26.7427.33

ALIBN14 1:59.28

Morrow, Kegan 16 Beagle, Talon 16

Yong, Addison 13 Brecht, Baxter 15

31.75 32.63 25.3729.53

ASVHS-MV15 2:00.12

Walker, Ben 17 Wright, Darren 18

Gould, Ben 16 Chadwick, Gabe 15

33.25 34.63 26.3725.87

ANKC-MV16 2:01.45

Word, Hank Nelson, Andrew

Brown, Bradley Hughes, Aiden

35.13 31.84 26.5427.94

ALSWB-MV17 2:01.83

Thies, Griffin Waller, Garrett

Adams, Zach McDaniel, Keaghan

34.59 31.50 27.8127.93

BLSWB-MV18 2:05.80

Howser, Fineas Gallegos, Matthew

Dumler, Jack Call, Aidan

34.13 33.25 29.4928.93

AOP-MV19 2:07.97

House, Jonathan Compton, Patrick

Njeru, Adrien Compton, Brent

34.71 34.42 26.2232.62

BCHS-MV20 2:08.45

Martin, Trevor Steele, Mitchell

Rivas-Giorgi, Frederick Cornelius, Jack

34.05 36.67 26.9130.82

AREPUB21 2:09.84

Martin, Bryce Wilson, Shael

Murray, Dylan Murray, Justice

30.86 36.95 34.0427.99

BKHS22 2:12.70

Mudge, David Haley, Jack

Snider, Josh Wilson, Andrew

34.57 36.21 30.8931.03

BLEESW-MV--- X1:50.99

Spano, Jack Sahudin, Ethan

Martin, Dan Wozniak, Thomas

29.00 30.41 24.6326.95

BLEES-MV--- X2:05.42

Franke, Cooper Fisher, Ian

Franciskato, Scott Foster, Jack D

38.09 30.06 27.1430.13

BOZARK--- DQ

Taylor, Brent Jenkins, Isasc

Eisenmann, Graham Zitzke, Dominic

36.76 37.64 33.9027.35

AFLCN--- DQ

Sivils, Jensen Douglas, Tyler

Goddard, Triston Rollins, Coen

34.05 36.57 27.9432.81

AWINN-MV--- DQ

Mina, DeMarco Johnson, Brennen

Dial, Sullivan Greer, Jeremy

32.40 31.42 25.5428.13

BGLEN--- DQ

Degner, Blake Talburt, Jackson

Sheets, Mason Johnson, Carson

33.63 35.55 28.3627.42

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SMVIL-MV 16Noll, Nathan R1 1:48.53

24.54 27.24 28.8827.87

GLENJasinski, Michael2 1:49.05

25.16 28.16 26.8728.86

KHSDoll, Scott3 1:51.15

25.89 28.85 27.6728.74

GLENMcNew, Colin4 1:52.09

25.63 28.49 28.6629.31

LEESW-MVKurucz, Leo5 1:52.22

25.97 28.27 29.2228.76

LEESW-MVGilmore, Zach6 1:52.97

26.11 28.34 29.2929.23

KHSWoods, Carter7 1:53.09

26.62 28.59 28.9828.90

LROGAtwood, Andrew8 1:54.22

25.85 29.02 29.6429.71

ST-MVPittala, Matt*9 1:55.20

26.27 29.20 29.6830.05

GLENChadwell, Lucas*9 1:55.20

26.39 30.11 27.9730.73

LEESW-MVThompson, Caleb11 1:55.58

26.41 28.76 30.5129.90

ROCKHSmith, Carson12 1:57.58

26.40 30.67 29.5830.93

ROCKHManning, Reece13 1:59.69

26.67 30.22 31.1331.67

OZARKSchamma, Blake14 2:00.06

26.78 29.50 32.1731.61

ROCKHSojka, Thomas15 2:00.26

26.86 29.93 31.8631.61

ROCKHHawn, Adam16 2:01.43

27.27 30.70 31.5831.88

WARR-MVVernon, Hayden17 2:01.53

26.66 30.48 32.1732.22

KHSMeyer, Reese18 2:02.26

27.90 30.68 31.7331.95

LEES-MVNofziger, Quinton19 2:04.39

28.48 31.36 31.6332.92

ROCKBBrandmeyer, Gus20 2:05.68

27.39 31.24 33.6033.45

KHSMcBride, Ridge21 2:06.59

28.44 31.65 33.6632.84

ST-MVWilliams, Colby22 2:08.95

28.64 31.94 34.3833.99

SMCOT 16Scholl, Hunter23 2:09.31

28.27 32.08 34.5334.43

LEESW-MVSpano, Jack24 2:10.79

27.22 33.27 34.3235.98

ROCKBRebman, George25 2:10.82

29.30 33.00 32.9235.60

LSWB-MVLaster, Dane26 2:10.96

29.42 33.88 33.2034.46

ST-MVDuffy, Aidan27 2:11.55

27.12 32.13 36.6235.68

ST-MVGreen, Kellen28 2:11.85

30.59 34.09 32.1035.07

REPUBLock, Seth29 2:11.98

29.33 33.86 33.5335.26
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LROGWilson, Corbett30 2:12.43

30.69 33.84 32.3935.51

LROGHomburg, Brogan31 2:13.66

30.51 34.08 33.9335.14

LIBN 14Proden, Zakery32 2:14.44

29.46 34.69 34.1336.16

OP-MVHouse, Jonathan33 2:14.83

29.90 34.12 34.6036.21

ROCKBMoncrieffe, Isaiah34 2:15.35

2:15.35

WINN-MVMina, DeMarco35 2:16.09

30.65 34.51 34.2836.65

GLENGillham, Sam36 2:16.68

31.28 34.99 34.3636.05

ROCKBTeeven, Caleb37 2:17.35

30.21 34.79 35.5036.85

SMCOT 16Barth-Fagan, Levi38 2:17.55

30.41 35.55 34.8336.76

CHS-MVMeyer, Chase39 2:17.90

32.63 36.04 32.0337.20

ST-MVRoberts, Sam40 2:19.05

31.88 34.51 36.6436.02

LSWB-MVThies, Griffin41 2:19.41

30.95 35.33 36.6036.53

OP-MVJustus, Conner42 2:20.27

30.49 36.06 35.5938.13

WARR-MVTaylor, David43 2:23.00

30.48 35.98 38.1338.41

LIBN 15Korondi, Simon44 2:23.99

32.69 36.06 36.6938.55

FLCNPopovich, Matthew45 2:24.25

31.75 36.04 39.1537.31

OZARKDakin, Theron46 2:24.29

32.38 35.91 37.4338.57

LSWB-MVGraap, Liam47 2:24.50

32.25 36.15 1:16.19

LEES-MVPark-Madel, Michael D48 2:25.77

32.23 37.05 37.6538.84

LIBN 15Bryant, Cole49 2:26.65

34.86 38.16 34.7638.87

OZARKTaylor, Brent50 2:26.89

33.65 37.70 36.8938.65

FLCNDouglas, Tyler51 2:28.81

32.06 39.31 36.9640.48

NKC-MVWord, Hank52 2:29.19

32.81 38.81 37.6639.91

SMCOT 14Seitzer, Dominic B53 2:30.25

33.07 39.32 36.8641.00

FLCNHaight, Grant54 2:32.34

33.70 38.50 39.3840.76

LSWB-MVHowser, Fineas55 2:32.54

31.58 38.51 40.5141.94

LIBN 15Rhoad, Ian56 2:35.20

33.14 39.04 41.0941.93

CHS-MVLeonardo, Nicolas57 2:47.39

37.18 42.18 41.6946.34

WARR-MVTayloe, Reese58 2:49.58

32.93 41.30 46.8248.53

OZARKZitzke, Dominic59 2:52.49

38.94 44.06 44.4345.06

SMCOTDaly, Cole60 3:05.63

41.37 47.98 47.2449.04

SMVIL-MV 14Sheeran, Patrick61 3:18.86

42.55 50.98 52.9152.42

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEESW-MVEllis, Caleb1 2:00.17

25.40 29.65 29.0836.04

OP-MVHill, Robbie2 2:01.61

25.62 30.39 29.7235.88

ROCKHTietjen, John3 2:05.24

25.72 31.28 28.0340.21

LEESW-MVBichsel, Connor4 2:07.37

27.58 33.02 30.1136.66

SVHS-MV 16Gould, Ben5 2:08.54

28.06 31.90 30.7137.87

LIBN 17Bosse, Adam6 2:09.53

26.80 34.01 29.0039.72

LIBN 15Augustine, Andrew7 2:10.35

29.64 33.99 30.8235.90

LIBN 16Beagle, Talon8 2:13.38

29.46 34.51 31.3038.11

LEESW-MVMartin, Dan9 2:15.70

27.73 35.77 32.6339.57

LROGHendee, Caden10 2:16.59

29.60 33.54 32.4241.03

ST-MVCallaway, Jase11 2:17.43

29.27 34.83 31.3741.96

NKC-MVNelson, Andrew12 2:17.55

30.83 34.63 33.0239.07

LSWB-MVWaller, Garrett13 2:18.50

28.77 35.90 33.4040.43

ROCKHWalker, Jake14 2:18.94

28.62 35.47 33.4641.39

LEESW-MVSahudin, Ethan15 2:20.30

29.37 38.46 34.4738.00

ROCKBSalido, Nicholas16 2:20.50

27.73 35.57 33.1144.09

LEES-MVPerue, Elijah R17 2:22.02

31.26 37.98 33.2839.50

ROCKHDeVreugd, Joey18 2:22.36

29.02 34.80 32.9145.63

WARR-MVLockard, Christian19 2:23.63

27.72 38.12 33.3144.48

ROCKHBrisch, Sammy20 2:25.22

29.00 38.91 29.7847.53

CHS-MVKlassen, Adam21 2:26.89

32.74 37.81 34.9841.36

OZARKCrisp, Trenton22 2:27.09

32.27 37.32 34.8142.69

SMCOT 16Pilliard, Lowell23 2:27.88

1:12.43 41.91 33.54

GLENGoslee, Mason24 2:28.61

32.68 38.11 35.2042.62

ST-MVWheeler, Peyton*25 2:31.43

30.15 38.86 39.0243.40

LEES-MVBradshaw, Andrew*25 2:31.43

30.56 35.49 36.1949.19

Swim-Off Required
OZARKDean, Josh27 2:32.84

33.72 40.83 35.5542.74

GLENBoehm, Wyatt28 2:35.72

35.20 40.88 34.9544.69

LSWB-MVLoesch, Jacob29 2:36.88

33.82 39.88 35.1248.06

GLENMartin, Jackson30 2:37.19

34.81 40.16 35.7146.51

REPUBWilson, Shael31 2:37.29

36.39 41.54 35.4343.93

SMCOT 17Karkiewicz, Hayden32 2:40.74

32.38 41.72 37.6648.98

LIBN 17Maynor, Max33 2:40.91

31.35 44.60 37.4347.53

KHSSnider, Josh34 2:42.99

33.86 43.78 35.3749.98

ST-MVStepp, Cooper35 2:45.37

34.18 46.87 37.3047.02

LSWB-MVThomas, Cal36 2:57.76

36.66 46.44 39.6954.97

CHS-MVSteele, Mitchell37 3:02.88

36.16 46.69 46.9653.07

KHSWilson, Andrew38 3:05.24

39.96 51.26 41.9752.05

GLENDelozier, Preston--- DQ

32.91 42.25 34.1048.02

LSWB-MVGallegos, Matthew--- DQ

30.74 39.70 39.5150.81

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OZARKChrestman, Caleb1 22.73

GLENFlouer, Trey2 23.23

GLENMcIllwain, Andrew3 23.27

ROCKHFrancois, Caden4 23.28

GLENBeatty, Jack5 23.31

SMVIL-MV 15Ruff, Kolby6 23.36

ROCKHTietjen, Tommy7 23.38

ST-MVVerwers, Nick8 23.62

LEESW-MVDamico, Dominick*9 23.74

SMVIL-MV 15Fugett, Ray*9 23.74

ROCKHMcAnany, Jack11 23.97

ST-MVDuffy, Jack12 23.99

OP-MVVanderbeek, Tony13 24.11

WINN-MVJohnson, Brennen14 24.19

KHSHoffman, Adam15 24.28

LEESW-MVLilly, Blake16 24.39
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ST-MVRoberts, Joe17 24.42

LEESW-MVBushek, Roman18 24.53

SVHS-MV 18Wright, Darren*19 24.57

ROCKHSojka, Thomas*19 24.57

LIBN 16Anderson-Jones, Jake21 24.89

CHS-MVHonson, Adam22 25.02

OP-MVBraudrick, Max23 25.14

LIBN 16Morrow, Kegan24 25.20

LEES-MVWilburn, Hudson J25 25.39

KHSJensen, Isaac26 25.50

WINN-MVGreer, Jeremy27 25.55

LIBN 15Brecht, Baxter28 25.74

OZARKWaltke, Mason29 25.76

LEES-MVJohnson, Blaise T30 25.86

FLCNGoddard, Triston31 26.16

WINN-MVDial, Sullivan32 26.21

ROCKBLillis, Brendan33 26.31

ROCKBMetzner, Will34 26.34

LEES-MVBorucki, Taitt J35 26.58

LEES-MVEllerman, Patch R36 26.86

OP-MVCompton, Brent37 26.93

NKC-MVBrown, Bradley38 26.96

ROCKBSlaymaker, Tate39 27.20

LROGWilson, Corbett*40 27.21

CHS-MVByrd, Matthew*40 27.21

WINN-MVRoeum, Mirrac42 27.40

LIBN 15Sallee, Maddox43 27.45

SVHS-MV 17Walker, Ben44 27.50

NKC-MVHughes, Aiden45 27.55

SVHS-MV 15Chadwick, Gabe46 27.65

OP-MVCompton, Patrick47 27.76

OZARKMiller, Holton48 27.80

GLENJohnson, Carson49 27.82

LSWB-MVMcDaniel, Keaghan50 27.85

CENSPEkhardt, Campbell51 27.93

CHS-MVCornelius, Jack52 28.14

28.14

NKC-MVAlvarez, Javier53 28.29

SPX-MVMaruco, Zachary54 28.48

WARR-MVTayloe, Reese55 28.57

REPUBBruton, Easton56 28.72

FLCNRollins, Coen57 29.43

ST-MVHaynes, Ethan58 29.79

LSWB-MVCall, Aidan59 30.10

SMCOTThorton, Zachary60 30.20

LROGMcCall, Owen61 30.68

NKC-MVOyler, Isaac62 30.85

FLCNMartin, Preston63 31.11

KHSZingerman, Jake64 32.20

SPX-MVMartin, Luke65 33.11

SPX-MVHaugh, Emmet66 33.33

LSWB-MVDavis, Nathan67 34.07

KHSPickle, Zachary68 34.34

LSWB-MVEichelkraut, Brock69 35.83

SMCOTRettle, Dawson70 46.46

46.46

WARR-MVHillsman, Gavin71 52.97

35.76 17.21

SMCOT 17Almazan, Diego72 55.40

55.40

SPX-MVKallenberger, Joseph73 56.42

38.10 18.32

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SMVIL-MV 16Noll, Nathan R1 53.62

25.20 28.42

LROGAtwood, Andrew2 53.82

25.02 28.80

ST-MVAdamson, Spencer3 53.91

25.19 28.72

LEESW-MVEllis, Caleb4 54.58

25.45 29.13

SMCOT 17Acosta, Jeremy5 55.30

25.49 29.81

ROCKHNabulsi, Sayf6 56.40

26.54 29.86

ROCKHFrancois, Caden7 57.77

27.02 30.75

KHSWoods, Carter8 58.10

27.24 30.86

LEESW-MVFrazier, Dalton9 58.49

27.24 31.25

SMVIL-MV 15Fugett, Ray10 59.15

27.49 31.66

LEESW-MVWeatherby, Conner11 59.34

27.22 32.12

CHS-MVHonson, Adam12 59.75

27.09 32.66

OZARKSchamma, Blake13 1:00.07

27.64 32.43

ROCKHMackey, Ryan14 1:00.65

28.65 32.00

KHSBrant, Micah15 1:01.28

28.27 33.01

LEES-MVWilburn, Hudson J16 1:01.77

28.56 33.21

LSWB-MVWaller, Garrett17 1:02.27

29.77 32.50

LSWB-MVAdams, Zach18 1:02.60

29.35 33.25

OZARKEisenmann, Graham19 1:02.62

29.10 33.52

LEESW-MVJansen, Jimmie20 1:02.91

28.34 34.57

GLENSheets, Mason21 1:03.06

28.65 34.41

ROCKHSlaney, Mike22 1:03.90

29.72 34.18

ST-MVPalmeter, Jacob23 1:04.20

29.55 34.65

WINN-MVDial, Sullivan24 1:04.21

29.12 35.09

LIBN 14Proden, Zakery25 1:05.68

30.63 35.05

CHS-MVMeyer, Chase26 1:06.13

30.87 35.26

NKC-MVBrown, Bradley27 1:06.49

29.67 36.82

LIBN 13Yong, Addison28 1:06.69

30.63 36.06

ROCKBBessenbacher, Brian29 1:06.82

29.59 37.23

ROCKBSwitzer, John30 1:07.25

31.29 35.96

ROCKBTeeven, Caleb31 1:07.87

31.44 36.43

LSWB-MVDumler, Jack32 1:08.15

31.70 36.45

ROCKBSlaymaker, Tate33 1:08.75

31.08 37.67

LROGBench, Austin34 1:09.80

30.44 39.36

GLENDelozier, Preston35 1:10.20

33.11 37.09

ST-MVWheeler, Peyton36 1:10.95

31.66 39.29

LIBN 17Maynor, Max37 1:12.57

32.25 40.32

KHSSnider, Josh38 1:13.30

33.80 39.50

CHS-MVRivas-Giorgi, Frederick39 1:13.88

34.06 39.82

CHS-MVMartin, Trevor40 1:14.45

33.90 40.55

LEES-MVFisher, Ian41 1:15.16

33.17 41.99

CENSPEkhardt, Campbell42 1:15.68

35.89 39.79

WARR-MVLipham, Noah43 1:19.28

33.84 45.44

SMCOT 17Karkiewicz, Hayden44 1:19.57

34.12 45.45

LIBN 16Gsoell, Avery45 1:25.11

35.09 50.02

LSWB-MVRose, John46 1:28.52

35.32 53.20

KHSWilson, Andrew47 1:31.80

40.68 51.12

GLENDegner, Blake--- DQ

34.18 43.15
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#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GLENJasinski, Michael1 49.92

24.44 25.48

OZARKChrestman, Caleb2 50.32

24.34 25.98

ROCKHTietjen, Tommy3 50.39

24.50 25.89

ROCKHTietjen, John4 50.50

24.45 26.05

ROCKHNill, Dylan5 50.63

24.40 26.23

GLENBeatty, Jack6 50.74

24.52 26.22

KHSSloan, Vaughn7 50.75

24.36 26.39

LEESW-MVKurucz, Leo8 50.97

24.89 26.08

ST-MVPittala, Matt9 50.98

25.17 25.81

ST-MVVerwers, Nick10 50.99

24.18 26.81

GLENChadwell, Lucas11 51.02

24.58 26.44

SMVIL-MV 15Ruff, Kolby12 51.56

25.09 26.47

SVHS-MV 16Gould, Ben13 51.72

24.69 27.03

LEESW-MVWozniak, Thomas14 52.93

25.49 27.44

ROCKHMcAnany, Jack15 53.03

25.80 27.23

LIBN 16Anderson-Jones, Jake16 53.28

26.01 27.27

SMVIL-MV 15Bell, Brady17 53.58

25.62 27.96

OP-MVVanderbeek, Tony18 53.90

25.68 28.22

WARR-MVElliott, Zac19 53.97

25.60 28.37

KHSHoffman, Adam20 54.36

25.97 28.39

LEESW-MVLilly, Blake21 54.48

26.03 28.45

LEES-MVNofziger, Quinton22 54.50

26.57 27.93

WARR-MVLockard, Christian23 55.57

26.31 29.26

GLENTalburt, Jackson24 56.56

26.23 30.33

LEES-MVJohnson, Blaise T25 56.88

27.01 29.87

ROCKBWilson, Thaddeus26 57.77

27.09 30.68

REPUBMartin, Bryce27 57.78

28.06 29.72

ROCKBMetzner, Jacob28 57.89

27.20 30.69

SMCOT 16Scholl, Hunter29 57.90

27.19 30.71

WINN-MVGreer, Jeremy30 58.15

27.44 30.71

REPUBLock, Seth31 58.39

28.28 30.11

ROCKBWolf, Tyler32 58.56

27.70 30.86

FLCNGoddard, Triston33 59.38

28.68 30.70

LIBN 15Sallee, Maddox34 59.46

28.30 31.16

OP-MVHouse, Jonathan*35 59.68

28.16 31.52

WINN-MVMina, DeMarco*35 59.68

28.66 31.02

LEES-MVFoster, Jack D37 59.82

28.75 31.07

LEES-MVFranciskato, Scott38 1:00.77

28.82 31.95

SPX-MVWoodruff, Johnny39 1:00.95

29.28 31.67

SMVIL-MV 16Coleman, Justin40 1:01.00

28.68 32.32

OP-MVCompton, Brent41 1:01.17

28.97 32.20

SVHS-MV 15Chadwick, Gabe42 1:01.33

30.13 31.20

KHSMudge, David43 1:01.56

30.43 31.13

SMCOTRea, Cooper44 1:02.00

28.87 33.13

ST-MVRoberts, Sam45 1:02.12

29.81 32.31

WINN-MVRoeum, Mirrac46 1:02.13

28.32 33.81

OP-MVNjeru, Adrien47 1:03.34

30.01 33.33

WARR-MVProffit, Jack48 1:03.52

30.64 32.88

WARR-MVShaffer, Ben49 1:03.81

31.04 32.77

CHS-MVKimmel, Miles*50 1:04.31

30.91 33.40

OZARKDakin, Theron*50 1:04.31

31.41 32.90

REPUBBruton, Easton52 1:04.32

30.99 33.33

WINN-MVJewell, Brady53 1:04.39

30.49 33.90

NKC-MVAlvarez, Javier54 1:04.81

1:04.81

LSWB-MVMcDaniel, Keaghan55 1:05.05

31.40 33.65

LIBN 15Maynor, Briggs56 1:05.40

32.03 33.37

LSWB-MVRose, John57 1:05.58

31.67 33.91

OZARKMiller, Holton58 1:05.70

31.03 34.67

FLCNRollins, Coen59 1:05.80

31.39 34.41

FLCNSivils, Jensen60 1:06.06

30.22 35.84

NKC-MVNguyen, Vinh61 1:07.30

32.37 34.93

KHSHaley, Jack62 1:08.34

32.54 35.80

NKC-MVZannata, Brandon63 1:08.35

31.85 36.50

NKC-MVWinfrey, Joe64 1:09.59

33.14 36.45

LIBN 14Cox, Brandon65 1:09.86

32.59 37.27

SPX-MVPham, Steven66 1:12.22

34.17 38.05

LSWB-MVDavis, Nathan67 1:15.14

34.50 40.64

SPX-MVHaugh, Emmet68 1:16.22

37.83 38.39

SPX-MVMartin, Luke69 1:16.29

35.89 40.40

SVHS-MV 17Vega, Zac70 1:18.33

35.45 42.88

CHS-MVRandall, Trevor71 1:21.43

37.62 43.81

CENSPItuarte, Aaron72 1:21.89

38.90 42.99

LSWB-MVEichelkraut, Brock73 1:28.55

40.26 48.29

SMVIL-MV 14Sharpe, Henry74 1:32.47

42.24 50.23

SMCOT 17Almazan, Diego75 2:12.91

1:00.96 1:11.95

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEESW-MVGilmore, Zach1 5:00.35

26.36 28.23 29.8429.11

30.26 30.72 31.11 31.40

31.76 31.56

LIBN 17Bosse, Adam2 5:00.44

26.82 30.04 31.0630.71

31.58 31.41 30.76 30.51

29.85 27.70

GLENMcNew, Colin3 5:01.08

26.64 29.70 30.4330.49

30.73 31.09 31.59 31.52

30.70 28.19
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Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

KHSDoll, Scott4 5:01.38

26.83 30.29 30.9430.68

30.91 31.09 30.94 30.67

30.69 28.34

LEESW-MVThompson, Caleb*5 5:09.14

27.13 29.90 30.7330.78

31.28 31.26 31.61 32.68

32.21 31.56

SMCOT 14Pilliard, Clay*5 5:09.14

27.75 30.17 31.1030.95

31.47 31.78 31.71 31.58

31.76 30.87

ROCKHSmith, Carson7 5:30.84

28.30 31.92 33.6833.29

34.52 34.66 33.57 34.55

34.25 32.10

ROCKHBrisch, Sammy8 5:31.87

28.59 32.35 34.1033.36

34.05 33.87 34.13 33.94

34.90 32.58

GLENSheets, Mason9 5:33.69

28.70 32.13 34.3834.04

34.85 34.70 34.74 34.22

33.51 32.42

WARR-MVVernon, Hayden10 5:33.86

27.84 31.60 34.1032.95

34.91 34.81 35.25 35.07

35.06 32.27

LEESW-MVFrazier, Dalton11 5:34.46

28.36 30.78 34.1632.83

34.58 35.08 35.42 35.56

35.89 31.80

KHSMeyer, Reese12 5:35.15

29.80 32.55 34.2433.48

34.29 34.55 34.45 34.50

33.99 33.30

LIBN 16Beagle, Talon13 5:37.52

29.78 32.94 34.4634.01

34.81 35.01 35.05 34.48

34.25 32.73

CHS-MVConally, Josh14 5:39.43

29.16 32.86 34.9634.13

35.15 35.56 34.77 35.18

34.53 33.13

OZARKEisenmann, Graham15 5:39.79

30.86 34.31 35.1734.85

35.01 34.89 34.39 34.40

33.70 32.21

LEESW-MVJansen, Jimmie16 5:41.05

29.18 33.01 34.7234.15

34.82 35.60 35.90 35.72

34.81 33.14

ROCKHHurt, Tabor17 5:41.59

29.27 33.29 35.1434.65

35.33 35.55 35.38 35.48

34.77 32.73

KHSMcBride, Ridge18 5:47.27

29.93 33.28 35.4634.54

35.96 35.74 35.32 36.17

36.34 34.53

ROCKBSalido, Nicholas19 5:49.05

29.75 33.61 36.0935.09

36.35 35.00 36.02 37.13

36.06 33.95

GLENGillham, Sam20 5:55.50

31.61 34.71 35.9035.99

36.17 36.12 36.65 36.64

36.49 35.22

LEES-MVBorucki, Taitt J21 5:57.13

31.23 35.37 36.8936.81

36.55 36.27 36.94 37.07

37.00 33.00

ROCKHDeVreugd, Joey22 5:57.90

29.64 34.86 36.7537.55

37.30 37.77 38.04 37.44

36.44 32.11

LSWB-MVLoesch, Jacob23 5:58.13

31.27 34.48 36.6236.04

37.07 36.63 37.48 36.65

36.90 34.99

ROCKBRebman, George24 6:01.68

31.84 34.72 36.4536.96

37.85 36.95 38.42 36.91

38.05 33.53

SPX-MVWoodruff, Johnny25 6:03.36

30.79 35.38 37.4436.87

38.29 37.95 37.63 37.82

37.29 33.90

LROGHomburg, Brogan26 6:04.21

31.22 35.23 37.3637.81

38.14 37.74 37.90 38.18

36.93 33.70

LSWB-MVAdams, Zach27 6:12.65

31.74 36.92 38.4238.88

38.14 38.60 39.26 38.54

37.27 34.88

GLENMartin, Jackson28 6:13.18

31.85 35.23 38.3737.29

39.33 38.76 38.77 38.28

38.50 36.80

SMCOT 16Barth-Fagan, Levi29 6:15.46

31.77 35.61 37.3436.22

39.14 39.43 39.97 39.98

39.98 36.02

ST-MVStepp, Cooper30 6:20.51

32.10 34.49 37.6636.86

38.99 39.71 40.06 40.41

1:20.23

ROCKBMoncrieffe, Isaiah31 6:22.53

LIBN 15Korondi, Simon32 6:29.50

34.65 37.84 40.5539.23

38.08 39.86 41.83 39.32

40.06 38.08

OP-MVJustus, Conner33 6:32.58

33.72 38.45 40.9439.78

41.14 40.80 40.99 40.81

39.12 36.83

NKC-MVWord, Hank34 6:36.58

34.12 38.71

1:21.79 40.89 41.69 41.49

40.24 37.74

LSWB-MVZimmerman, Austin35 6:36.64

32.52 38.69 40.5039.14

40.61 42.23 41.29 41.34

41.14 39.18

ST-MVStang, Tighe36 6:37.10

4:05.27

CHS-MVByrd, Matthew37 6:39.91

33.21 37.71 40.2639.55

41.60 42.71 42.76 42.78

40.98 38.35

KHSGilbert, Leo38 6:41.75

33.64 39.04 40.5440.33

41.73 41.26 41.48 41.59

41.72 40.42

CHS-MVCornelius, Jack39 6:44.99

35.24 40.02 42.3641.99

42.90 42.70 43.06 41.10

40.52 35.10

LSWB-MVGraap, Liam40 6:47.70

32.94 38.11 41.7940.88

42.43 42.25 43.37 43.63

43.62 38.68

FLCNHaight, Grant41 6:58.45

34.32 39.19 41.6541.11

44.54 44.51 43.61 44.52

43.25 41.75

ST-MVWright, Logan42 7:24.44

35.16 41.26 47.2345.67

47.16 48.97 47.11 46.48

46.06 39.34

LIBN 15Brecht, Baxter--- DQ

31.12 35.70 37.4037.17

38.03 38.34 38.33 38.33

37.86 34.97

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BCHS-MV--- 1:53.50

Kimmel, Miles Steele, Mitchell

Klassen, Adam Rivas-Giorgi, Frederick

28.24 29.47 28.7127.08
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Results - Prelims
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AGLEN1 1:31.02

McIllwain, Andrew Beatty, Jack

Chadwell, Lucas Jasinski, Michael

22.89 22.93 22.3722.83

ACHS-MV2 1:32.04

Martin, Trevor Byrd, Matthew

Meyer, Chase Honson, Adam

29.19 26.88 20.0815.89

AROCKH3 1:33.14

22.99 23.49 23.3923.27

AST-MV4 1:35.57

Roberts, Joe Pittala, Matt

Duffy, Jack Palmeter, Jacob

24.80 23.39 24.3423.04

ALEESW-MV5 1:36.32

Bushek, Roman Lilly, Blake

Weatherby, Conner Martin, Dan

24.76 23.89 23.6424.03

AOP-MV6 1:36.33

Hill, Robbie Vanderbeek, Tony

Braudrick, Max Compton, Brent

22.37 23.56 25.8924.51

ASVHS-MV7 1:39.04

Wright, Darren 18 Walker, Ben 17

Chadwick, Gabe 15 Gould, Ben 16

24.54 26.64 22.7925.07

ASMCOT8 1:39.34

Pilliard, Lowell 16 Pilliard, Clay 14

Scholl, Hunter 16 Acosta, Jeremy 17

25.75 25.34 23.0425.21

ALEES-MV9 1:39.46

Perue, Elijah R Johnson, Blaise T

Nofziger, Quinton Wilburn, Hudson J

25.11 25.75 24.3124.29

AKHS10 1:41.70

Doll, Scott Meyer, Reese

McBride, Ridge Brant, Micah

25.23 25.42 26.0225.03

AROCKB11 1:41.93

25.38 26.63 25.6724.25

ALROG12 1:43.21

24.45 26.83 22.6929.24

AWINN-MV13 1:43.33

Johnson, Brennen Greer, Jeremy

Dial, Sullivan Roeum, Mirrac

25.61 27.11 24.8325.78

ANKC-MV14 1:46.25

Nelson, Andrew Brown, Bradley

Hughes, Aiden Alvarez, Javier

26.21 26.12 27.5526.37

BLEESW-MV15 1:46.65

McCracken, Jacob Bichsel, Connor

Frazier, Dalton Jansen, Jimmie

25.06 26.41 27.4427.74

AWARR-MV16 1:47.70

Proffit, Jack Shaffer, Ben

Taylor, David Elliott, Zac

27.92 28.28 23.4528.05

ALSWB-MV17 1:50.48

Laster, Dane Dumler, Jack

Thies, Griffin Gallegos, Matthew

29.04 28.12 26.3027.02

BGLEN18 1:51.90

Boehm, Wyatt Goslee, Mason

Johnson, Carson Delozier, Preston

27.42 26.47 29.6728.34

BLSWB-MV19 1:55.60

Rose, John Graap, Liam

Loesch, Jacob McDaniel, Keaghan

27.91 30.40 27.9529.34

AFLCN20 1:56.24

Popovich, Matthew Martin, Preston

Douglas, Tyler Goddard, Triston

28.22 31.59 26.0230.41

BKHS21 2:04.15

Snider, Josh Gilbert, Leo

Zingerman, Jake Pickle, Zachary

29.10 29.64 33.5931.82

BOZARK22 2:09.75

Dean, Josh Jenkins, Isasc

Zitzke, Dominic Taylor, Brent

27.04 35.75 32.4634.50

ASMVIL-MV23 2:29.69

Coleman, Justin 16 Ebel, Fabian 16

Sheeran, Patrick 14 Sharpe, Henry 14

27.02 43.81 25.9352.93

AOZARK--- DQ

Dakin, Theron Crisp, Trenton

Miller, Holton Waltke, Mason

29.12 27.07 25.7127.33

ASPX-MV--- DQ

Martin, Luke Pham, Steven

Maruco, Zachary Woodruff, Johnny

34.14 29.40 29.0427.89

ALIBN--- DQ

Anderson-Jones, Jake 16 Beagle, Talon 16

Augustine, Andrew 15 Bosse, Adam 17

24.92 26.04 23.6524.17

AREPUB--- DQ

Murray, Dylan Murray, Justice

Bruton, Easton Lock, Seth

24.84 33.23 25.7327.21

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OP-MVHill, Robbie1 52.98

25.29 27.69

GLENFlouer, Trey2 55.18

26.61 28.57

KHSSloan, Vaughn3 55.83

27.45 28.38

SMCOT 17Acosta, Jeremy4 57.40

27.86 29.54

LEESW-MVWozniak, Thomas5 58.27

29.12 29.15

LEESW-MVDamico, Dominick6 58.65

28.59 30.06

ST-MVAdamson, Spencer7 58.96

29.20 29.76

LROGHendee, Caden8 59.07

28.65 30.42

ROCKHNabulsi, Sayf9 59.94

29.11 30.83

ST-MVCallaway, Jase10 1:01.56

29.85 31.71

LEESW-MVWeatherby, Conner11 1:01.72

29.85 31.87

ST-MVGreen, Kellen12 1:02.16

29.93 32.23

ROCKHHawn, Adam13 1:02.29

30.53 31.76

SMCOT 14Pilliard, Clay14 1:03.55

31.82 31.73

ST-MVDuffy, Jack15 1:04.19

30.77 33.42

KHSMoore, Peter16 1:04.74

31.69 33.05

KHSBrant, Micah17 1:04.80

31.39 33.41

CHS-MVConally, Josh18 1:05.37

30.88 34.49

REPUBMartin, Bryce19 1:05.68

32.25 33.43

LEES-MVFoster, Jack D20 1:06.00

31.88 34.12

LEES-MVFranciskato, Scott21 1:06.44

32.38 34.06

ROCKHSlaney, Mike22 1:06.46

32.92 33.54

SVHS-MV 18Wright, Darren23 1:07.63

32.28 35.35

GLENMurray, Andre24 1:07.68

33.29 34.39

ROCKBWolf, Tyler25 1:08.37

32.28 36.09

LEES-MVBradshaw, Andrew26 1:08.78

34.32 34.46

ROCKBBrandmeyer, Gus27 1:08.99

33.35 35.64

ROCKBWilson, Thaddeus28 1:09.09

33.54 35.55

LIBN 16Morrow, Kegan29 1:09.62

34.22 35.40

OZARKMeyer, Brett30 1:10.28

35.16 35.12

LROGBench, Austin31 1:11.03

35.40 35.63
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Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

ROCKBMetzner, Jacob32 1:11.25

33.21 38.04

FLCNSivils, Jensen33 1:11.75

35.70 36.05

SMVIL-MV 16Coleman, Justin34 1:12.79

34.55 38.24

LSWB-MVThies, Griffin35 1:13.50

35.05 38.45

GLENDegner, Blake36 1:13.85

35.83 38.02

LEES-MVFranke, Cooper37 1:14.62

36.13 38.49

SVHS-MV 17Walker, Ben38 1:14.71

35.89 38.82

LSWB-MVZimmerman, Austin39 1:14.79

36.04 38.75

GLENJohnson, Carson40 1:15.58

36.74 38.84

LIBN 15Maynor, Briggs41 1:16.31

37.68 38.63

FLCNPopovich, Matthew42 1:16.87

1:17.07

LSWB-MVCall, Aidan43 1:16.90

36.66 40.24

SMCOT 14Seitzer, Dominic B44 1:17.07

38.11 38.96

LSWB-MVDumler, Jack45 1:19.41

1:19.61

LIBN 16Gsoell, Avery46 1:21.20

38.37 42.83

SMCOTThorton, Zachary47 1:22.29

38.39 43.90

LIBN 15Rhoad, Ian48 1:22.68

40.23 42.45

CHS-MVRivas-Giorgi, Frederick49 1:23.27

41.13 42.14

CHS-MVLeonardo, Nicolas50 1:30.44

43.08 47.36

SPX-MVPham, Steven51 1:38.51

45.77 52.74

OZARKZitzke, Dominic52 1:44.35

47.60 56.75

SMVIL-MV 14Sharpe, Henry53 2:10.73

1:01.21 1:09.52

OZARKTaylor, Brent--- DQ

41.69 41.03

KHSPickle, Zachary--- DQ

1:43.67

ROCKHNill, Dylan--- DQ

27.96 30.39

NKC-MVWinfrey, Joe--- DQ

42.22 43.75

FLCNMartin, Preston--- DQ

40.79 42.39

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SMVIL-MV 15Bell, Brady1 1:03.26

29.83 33.43

LIBN 15Augustine, Andrew2 1:03.96

30.53 33.43

LEES-MVPerue, Elijah R3 1:04.72

30.29 34.43

GLENMcIllwain, Andrew4 1:04.86

30.92 33.94

LEESW-MVSahudin, Ethan5 1:05.41

30.83 34.58

ST-MVPalmeter, Jacob6 1:07.64

31.28 36.36

LEESW-MVMartin, Dan7 1:07.65

31.96 35.69

WARR-MVElliott, Zac8 1:07.68

31.50 36.18

LEESW-MVBichsel, Connor9 1:07.79

32.38 35.41

ST-MVWilliams, Colby10 1:07.86

31.46 36.40

ROCKHManning, Reece11 1:08.50

32.22 36.28

WINN-MVJohnson, Brennen12 1:09.15

31.61 37.54

ST-MVDuffy, Aidan13 1:09.16

31.58 37.58

NKC-MVNelson, Andrew14 1:09.71

32.59 37.12

ROCKHWalker, Jake15 1:10.83

33.04 37.79

LEES-MVFisher, Ian16 1:11.41

33.30 38.11

LEESW-MVMcCracken, Jacob17 1:11.73

33.23 38.50

ST-MVHaynes, Ethan18 1:11.86

33.66 38.20

ROCKHMackey, Ryan19 1:13.07

34.23 38.84

SMCOT 16Pilliard, Lowell20 1:13.74

34.18 39.56

CHS-MVKlassen, Adam21 1:14.36

35.33 39.03

OZARKDean, Josh22 1:14.43

34.63 39.80

LSWB-MVGallegos, Matthew23 1:15.30

34.73 40.57

OZARKCrisp, Trenton24 1:15.90

36.68 39.22

LSWB-MVHowser, Fineas25 1:15.97

35.18 40.79

ROCKBSwitzer, John26 1:16.63

35.81 40.82

KHSJensen, Isaac27 1:17.26

35.73 41.53

ROCKHHurt, Tabor28 1:18.05

36.31 41.74

OZARKWaltke, Mason29 1:18.07

35.36 42.71

LIBN 14Cox, Brandon30 1:18.10

36.52 41.58

OP-MVCompton, Patrick31 1:18.18

36.26 41.92

NKC-MVNguyen, Vinh32 1:18.77

38.04 40.73

GLENBoehm, Wyatt33 1:18.87

37.84 41.03

LSWB-MVLaster, Dane34 1:19.00

36.68 42.32

ROCKBBessenbacher, Brian35 1:19.30

37.55 41.75

FLCNDouglas, Tyler36 1:19.36

37.38 41.98

REPUBWilson, Shael37 1:19.99

37.64 42.35

LIBN 15Bryant, Cole38 1:20.31

38.51 41.80

LIBN 13Yong, Addison39 1:20.77

38.04 42.73

KHSMudge, David40 1:22.23

39.08 43.15

LEES-MVPark-Madel, Michael D41 1:22.34

38.37 43.97

KHSHaley, Jack42 1:22.36

38.50 43.86

CHS-MVKimmel, Miles43 1:23.18

39.65 43.53

ROCKBLillis, Brendan44 1:23.41

39.04 44.37

LEES-MVEllerman, Patch R45 1:23.62

38.79 44.83

CHS-MVSteele, Mitchell46 1:23.88

38.89 44.99

KHSZingerman, Jake47 1:28.99

41.26 47.73

WINN-MVJewell, Brady48 1:29.52

42.47 47.05

SPX-MVMaruco, Zachary49 1:31.11

42.19 48.92

CENSPItuarte, Aaron50 1:32.24

45.62 46.62

SVHS-MV 17Vega, Zac51 1:33.32

42.95 50.37

LSWB-MVThomas, Cal52 1:35.39

45.08 50.31

SPX-MVKallenberger, Joseph53 1:37.96

46.20 51.76

SMCOTDaly, Cole54 1:46.11

51.10 55.01

SMCOTRettle, Dawson55 1:50.81

49.88 1:00.93
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Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

SMVIL-MV 14Sheeran, Patrick--- DQ

57.77 1:00.68

OZARKJenkins, Isasc--- DQ

40.40 42.65

ROCKBMetzner, Will--- DQ

35.54 40.53

GLENTalburt, Jackson--- DQ

35.21 41.18

GLENGoslee, Mason--- DQ

34.76 41.42

NKC-MVHughes, Aiden--- DQ

36.77 40.09

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AROCKH1 3:22.57

24.27 50.59 52.1724.53

23.87 50.02 23.65 49.79

AGLEN2 3:23.92

McNew, Colin Beatty, Jack

Chadwell, Lucas Flouer, Trey

24.89 51.46 50.8324.25

24.23 51.11 23.83 50.52

ASMVIL-MV3 3:24.47

Bell, Brady 15 Fugett, Ray 15

Ruff, Kolby 15 Noll, Nathan R 16

25.08 53.49 51.3423.93

24.58 51.13 14.09 48.51

ALEESW-MV4 3:26.92

Ellis, Caleb Damico, Dominick

Wozniak, Thomas Kurucz, Leo

24.04 50.31 53.4025.55

25.25 52.70 24.54 50.51

AST-MV5 3:28.55

Pittala, Matt Adamson, Spencer

Roberts, Joe Verwers, Nick

25.23 51.29 52.5624.77

25.16 54.15 23.80 50.55

AKHS6 3:33.14

Woods, Carter Doll, Scott

Hoffman, Adam Sloan, Vaughn

25.11 52.50 54.4826.18

25.95 55.35 24.14 50.81

AOP-MV7 3:35.21

Hill, Robbie Vanderbeek, Tony

Braudrick, Max House, Jonathan

23.07 47.86 56.7326.24

27.02 57.82 24.35 52.80

ALIBN8 3:35.59

Anderson-Jones, Jake 16 Morrow, Kegan 16

Augustine, Andrew 15 Bosse, Adam 17

26.17 54.71 55.3026.52

26.41 55.17 23.92 50.41

BLEESW-MV9 3:41.65

Jansen, Jimmie Weatherby, Conner

Thompson, Caleb Gilmore, Zach

26.84 56.07 56.5526.48

26.52 55.75 25.68 53.28

AOZARK10 3:43.70

Schamma, Blake Meyer, Brett

Crisp, Trenton Chrestman, Caleb

25.76 54.30 1:01.0728.68

27.93 58.26 24.22 50.07

AROCKB11 3:51.31

26.25 55.88 59.7427.89

26.60 56.91 27.05 58.78

BKHS12 3:54.05

Meyer, Reese Jensen, Isaac

Brant, Micah Moore, Peter

27.32 57.53 59.4928.52

27.24 58.63 27.64 58.40

AREPUB13 3:56.70

Bruton, Easton Martin, Bryce

Murray, Dylan Lock, Seth

30.19 1:04.44 56.8227.41

26.91 58.07 26.78 57.37

AWARR-MV14 3:59.96

Lockard, Christian Proffit, Jack

Taylor, David Vernon, Hayden

26.45 56.78 1:03.1529.49

30.76 1:05.83 25.54 54.20

ALEES-MV15 4:01.42

Borucki, Taitt J Franciskato, Scott

Ellerman, Patch R Nofziger, Quinton

28.61 1:00.14 1:01.3329.01

28.94 1:02.22 27.01 57.73

ALSWB-MV16 4:05.31

Howser, Fineas Adams, Zach

Laster, Dane Waller, Garrett

31.24 1:06.11 59.4327.93

15.57 30.54 34.53 1:29.23

ALROG17 4:05.57

28.87 1:01.48 59.6428.32

31.63 1:06.39 27.23 58.06

ACHS-MV18 4:06.00

Cornelius, Jack Kimmel, Miles

Byrd, Matthew Conally, Josh

30.06 1:02.38 1:06.3531.94

30.07 1:02.75 25.61 54.52

BOZARK19 4:07.70

Eisenmann, Graham Dakin, Theron

Miller, Holton Waltke, Mason

27.62 58.36 1:03.8930.63

28.76 1:02.45 29.94 1:03.00

ASMCOT20 4:09.79

Rea, Cooper Karkiewicz, Hayden 17

Barth-Fagan, Levi 16 Seitzer, Dominic B 14

29.29 1:02.21 1:03.5528.90

30.86 1:05.44 27.59 58.59

AWINN-MV21 4:14.81

Mina, DeMarco Roeum, Mirrac

Jewell, Brady Nguyen, Dante

30.07 1:04.59 1:03.4429.06

28.54 1:01.19 31.79 1:05.59

BGLEN22 4:16.02

Martin, Jackson Gillham, Sam

Murray, Andre Delozier, Preston

29.33 1:02.43 1:06.1530.85

29.80 1:01.61 31.22 1:05.83

BLSWB-MV23 4:27.32

Zimmerman, Austin Call, Aidan

Loesch, Jacob Rose, John

31.80 1:07.17 1:09.8032.98

30.88 1:05.34 30.43 1:05.01

AFLCN24 4:28.15

Popovich, Matthew Martin, Preston

Haight, Grant Sivils, Jensen

31.20 1:05.73 1:10.8634.62

32.38 1:08.75 29.73 1:02.81

BLEES-MV--- X4:15.04

Foster, Jack D Park-Madel, Michael D

Franke, Cooper Bradshaw, Andrew

29.29 1:00.71 1:06.7331.04

31.88 1:07.19 29.48 1:00.41


